
Pos. Dwg. No. Part Name Quantity Notes

18 202A0104 Linch Pin 4 DIN 11023 - Ø6
17 390.002 Mounting foot 2

16 390.001 3P support 1

15 78.460.00 3P attachment 1
14 A42791 Hydraulic sylinder 1

13 202A0502 Slotted spring pin 3 DIN1481 -  D8x50

12 200.130 Pin 1
11 204A1619 Nut 3 DIN 985 (Nylock) M14

10 203A0214 Washer 2 DIN 125 - M30 - Zn

9 203A0208 Washer 6 DIN 125 - M14 - Zn
8 203A0501 Spring washer 8 DIN 127 - M12 - Zn

7 201A22112 Hexagon head bolt 3 DIN 933 - M14x40 - Zn

6 201A22073 Hexagon head bolt 8 DIN 933 - M12x 30 - Zn

5 390.300 Support wheel 2

4 390.302 Wheel support frame right 1

3 390.301 Wheel support frame left 1

2 390.200 Sweeper 1

1 390.100 Hitch frame 1

Hari 2200 3P
Sweeper HW2200 3P 390.000.03

24
.0

7.
20

15



B

2

1

15
6

5

3

8

13

10

A4

14
A (1 : 10)

10

13

1213 11

B (1 : 10)
18

17

390.000.03
Hari 2200 3P
Sweeper HW2200 3P

24
.0

7.
20

15



 2407 

7 916

 2
29

6 

 1029 

390.000.03
Hari 2200 3P
Sweeper HW2200 3P

24
.0

7.
20

15


	VO ENG
	Drawing View9

	VO Joonis 1/2
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11
	Detail View A (1 : 10)
	Detail View B (1 : 10)

	VO Joonis 2/2
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View15
	Drawing View16


